The 2023 NDA Collegiate National Championship - DANCE - THURSDAY - OC HALLF;-:‘ ?27

PERFORM |

TIME DAY VENUE
8:30 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
8:33AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
8:36 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
8:39AM  Thursday  OC Hall
8:42AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
8:45AM Thursday  OC Hall
8:48 AM  Thursday  OC Hall
8:51 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
8:54 AM  Thursday  OC Hall
8:57AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:00AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:03AM  Thursday  OC Hall
9:06 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:09AM Thursday  OC Hall
9:12AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:15AM  Thursday  OC Hall
9:18 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:21 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:24 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:27AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:30 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:33AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:36 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:39AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:42AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:45AM  Thursday  OC Hall
9:48 AM  Thursday  OC Hall
9:51 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:54 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
9:57AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:00 AM Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:03 AM Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:06 AM Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:09 AM Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:12AM Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:45AM Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:18 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:21 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:24 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:48 AM Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:51 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:54 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
10:57 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:00 AM Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:03 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:06 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:09 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:12AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:15AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:18 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:21 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:24 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:27 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:30 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:33AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:36 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:39 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:42 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:45AM Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:48 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:51 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:54 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
11:57 AM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
12:00PM Thursday  OC Hall
12:03PM Thursday  OC Hall
12:55PM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
12:59 PM  Thursday  OC Hall
1:03PM  Thursday  OC Hall
1:06PM  Thursday  OC Hall
1:10PM  Thursday ~ OC Hall
1:14PM  Thursday  OC Hall

Updated:4/5/2023-4:08 PM

TEAM

University of Puerto Rico Bayamon
Utah State University Eastern
Bentley University

Odessa College

McKendree University

St Thomas University

Lindenwood University Lionettes
Johnson County Community College
Davenport University

McLennan Community College
Valdosta State University

Mt. San Antonio College

Maryville University

University of Wisconsin Oshkosh

California State University San Marcos

Simpson College
Dallas Baptist University
Rensselaer Poly Institute

CITY
Bayamon
Price
Waltham
Odessa
Lebanon
Miami Gardens
Saint Charles
Overland Park
Grand Rapids
Waco
Valdosta
Walnut

Saint Louis
Oshkosh

San Marcos
Indianola
Dallas

Troy

Northwest Missouri State University Bearcat: Maryville

Central College

Merrimack College

University of Wisconsin La Crosse
Syracuse University

Alma College

University of Colorado Club Dance
OPEN

Kent State University

University of Massachusetts Lowell
University of Georgia Red Hotz
Nicholls State University

Boise State University

South Dakota State University
Minnesota Premier Dance Team
Duquesne University

Georgia Southern University
Sacred Heart University

The University of Texas

Bryant University

Florida State University

BREAK

University of Pittsburgh

Manhattan College

Arkansas State University
Missouri State Club Dance Team
NC State University

Southern lllinois University Edwardsville

Clemson University Rally Cats
Western Carolina University
lowa State University
American University

West Virginia University
Providence College

Western Michigan University
Sam Houston State University
University of North Texas
Utah Valley University

Pella

North Andover
La Crosse
Syracuse
Alma

Boulder

Kent

Lowell
Athens
Thibodaux
Boise
Brookings
Minneapolis
Pittsburgh
Statesboro
Fairfield
Austin
Smithfield
Tallahassee

Pittsburgh
Bronx
Jonesboro
Springfield
Raleigh
Edwardsville
Clemson
Cullowhee
Ames
Washington
Morgantown
Providence
Kalamazoo
Huntsville
Denton
Orem

The Ohio State University Club Dance Team Columbus

Loyola University Chicago
University of Louisville

Weber State University

James Madison University
University of Missouri - Kansas City

Brigham Young University Cougarettes

lllinois State Competitive Dance

Wake Forest University Dazzling Deacs

California Baptist University
BREAK

Trine University

University of Pikeville
Christopher Newport University
Ottawa University

New York University
Oklahoma City University

Chicago
Louisville
Ogden
Harrisonburg
Kansas City
Provo

Normal
Winston Salem
Riverside

Angola
Pikeville
Newport News
Ottawa

New York
Oklahoma City
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Jazz Open
Jazz Open
Jazz Open
Jazz Open
Jazz Open
Jazz Open
Jazz Division IIl
Jazz Division lIl
Jazz Division Il
Jazz Division Il
Jazz Division IIl

Jazz Division IlI

Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |

Jazz Division |

Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |
Jazz Division |

Jazz Division |

DIVISION

Team Performance Open
Team Performance NAIA
Team Performance Open
Team Performance NAIA
Team Performance Open
Team Performance NAIA

Jazz Division Il

Jazz Division |l

Jazz Division Il

Jazz Division Il

Jazz Division Il

Jazz Division Il

Jazz Division Il

Jazz Division Il

Jazz Division Il

Jazz Division Il

Jazz Division Il

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division I1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division I1A

Jazz Division I1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

Jazz Division 1A

PRACTICE
CHECK IN

7:41AM
7:41AM
7:41 AM
7:50 AM
7:50 AM
7:50 AM
7:59 AM
7:59 AM
7:59 AM
8:08 AM
8:08 AM
8:08 AM
8:17 AM
8:17 AM
8:17 AM
8:26 AM
8:26 AM
8:26 AM
8:35AM
8:35AM
8:35AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:53 AM
8:53 AM
8:53 AM
9:02 AM
9:02 AM
9:02 AM
9:11 AM
9:11 AM
9:11 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
9:29 AM
9:29 AM
9:29 AM

9:56 AM
9:56 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:14 AM
10:14 AM
10:14 AM
10:23 AM
10:23 AM
10:23 AM
10:32 AM
10:32 AM
10:32 AM
10:41 AM
10:41 AM
10:41 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:59 AM
10:59 AM
10:59 AM
11:08 AM
11:08 AM
11:08 AM

PRACTICE
CHECK IN

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:11PM
12:11PM
12:11 PM

Practice
Location
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
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OC Ballroom
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OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom

Practice
Location
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom



PERFORM

TIME
1:17PM
1:21PM
1:25PM
1:28 PM
1:32PM
1:36 PM
1:39 PM
1:43 PM
1:47 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:58 PM
2:01PM
2:05PM
2:09 PM
2:12PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:23PM
2:27TPM
2:31PM
2:34PM
2:38 PM
2:42PM
2:45PM

3:07PM
3:11PM
3:15PM
3:18 PM
3:22PM
3:26 PM
3:29PM
3:33PM
3:37PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:51 PM
3:55PM
3:59 PM
4:02PM
4:06 PM
4:10 PM
4:13PM
4:17PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM

5:20 PM
5:23PM
5:26 PM
5:29 PM
5:32PM
5:35PM
5:38 PM
5:41PM
5:44 PM
5:47PM
5:50 PM
5:53 PM
5:56 PM
5:59 PM
6:02 PM
6:05 PM
6:08 PM
6:11PM
6:14 PM
6:17 PM
6:20 PM
6:23 PM
6:26 PM
6:29 PM
6:32PM
6:35PM
6:38 PM

DAY
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Updated:4/5/2023-4:08 PM

VENUE
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall

OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall

OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall

TEAM

Concordia University Chicago

Point Park University

Adrian College

Aquinas College

Blinn College

Stephens College Starlets

University of Wisconsin La Crosse
Texas Wesleyan University Gold Line

CITY

River Forest
Pittsburgh
Adrian

Grand Rapids
Brenham
Columbia

La Crosse
Fort Worth

University of Texas at Dallas Power Dancers Richardson

Our Lady of the Lake University
McLennan Community College
Missouri Baptist University Spartan Line
Ramapo College of New Jersey
Hope International University
Alma College

Roosevelt University
Assumption University

OPEN

Mckendree University
University of Louisville

West Virginia Wesleyan College
Boston College Eagles

Gannon University

NC State University

Davenport University

BREAK

Clemson University Rally Cats
Tarleton State University
Florida Atlantic University
Maryville University

West Virginia University
University of Incarnate Word
The University of Akron

Boston University

University of Texas-El Paso
University of Central Arkansas
Charlotte 49ers Gold Dusters
Sam Houston State University
University of South Carolina
Eastern Kentucky University
Indiana University

Loyola University Maryland
University of South Florida SunDolls
lllinois State Competitive Dance
lowa State University

San Antonio
Waco

Saint Louis
Mahwah
Fullerton
Alma
Chicago
Worcester

Lebanon
Louisville
Buckhannon
Chestnut Hill
Erie

Raleigh
Grand Rapids

Clemson
Stephenville
Boca Raton
Saint Louis
Morgantown
San Antonio
Akron
Boston

El Paso
Conway
Charlotte
Huntsville
Columbia
Richmond
Bloomington
Baltimore
Tampa
Normal
Ames

Idaho State University - The Bengal Dancers Pocatello

OPEN
Northeastern University
BREAK

Point Park University

OPEN

Connors State College

Air Force Academy

lowa Central Community College
Vanderbilt University

Ottawa University Arizona

East Carolina University

Missouri Baptist University Spartan Line
James Madison University

Blinn College

University of North Texas
Transylvania University

lowa State University

University of Wisconsin Oshkosh
Xavier University

Concordia University Chicago
Nicholls State University

Simpson College

Southern lllinois University Edwardsville
Central College

Boston University

Texas A&M International University
South Dakota State University
Mars Hill University

Bellarmine University

Texas Woman's University

Boston

Pittsburgh

Warner
USAF Academy
Fort Dodge
Nashville
Surprise
Greenville
Saint Louis
Harrisonburg
Brenham
Denton
Lexington
Ames
Oshkosh
Cincinnati
River Forest
Thibodaux
Indianola
Edwardsville
Pella

Boston
Laredo
Brookings
Mars Hill
Louisville
Denton
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DIVISION

Team Performance Open

Team Performance NAIA
Team Performance Open

Team Performance NAIA
Team Performance Open

Team Performance NAIA
Team Performance Open

Team Performance NAIA
Team Performance Open

Team Performance NAIA
Team Performance Open

Team Performance NAIA
Team Performance Open

Team Performance NAIA
Team Performance Open

Team Performance NAIA
Team Performance Division Il

Team Performance Division Il

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division Il

Team Performance Division I1A
Team Performance Division Il

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division |1

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division Il

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division I

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division |

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division |

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division |

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division |

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division |

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division |

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division |

Team Performance Division 1A
Team Performance Division |

Team Performance Division |

Pom Open
Pom Open
Pom Division IA
Pom Open
Pom Division IA
Pom Open
Pom Division IA
Pom Open
Pom Division IA
Pom Open
Pom Division IA
Pom Division Ill
Pom Division IA
Pom Division IIl
Pom Division |
Pom Division Il
Pom Division |
Pom Division Il
Pom Division |
Pom Division Ill
Pom Division |
Pom Division Il
Pom Division |
Pom Division Il
Pom Division |
Pom Division I

PRACTICE
CHECK IN

12:22 PM
12:22 PM
12:22 PM
12:33 PM
12:33 PM
12:33 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:55 PM
12:55 PM
12:55 PM
1:06 PM
1:06 PM
1:06 PM
1:17 PM
1:17 PM
1:17 PM
1:28 PM
1:28 PM
1:28 PM
1:39 PM
1:39 PM
1:39 PM
1:50 PM

2:12PM
2:12PM
2:12PM
2:23PM
2:23PM
2:23PM
2:34 PM
2:34 PM
2:34 PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
2:56 PM
2:56 PM
2:56 PM
3:07 PM
3:07 PM
3:07 PM
3:18 PM
3:18 PM
3:18 PM
3:29 PM

PRACTICE
CHECK IN

4:31 PM
4:31 PM
4:31PM
4:40 PM
4:40 PM
4:40 PM
4:49 PM
4:49 PM
4:49 PM
4:58 PM
4:58 PM
4:58 PM
5:07 PM
5:07 PM
5:07 PM
5:16 PM
5:16 PM
5:16 PM
5:25PM
5:25PM
5:25PM
5:34 PM
5:34 PM
5:34 PM
5:43PM
5:43PM
5:43PM

Practice
Location
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom

OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom

Practice
Location
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom



PERFORM

TIME
6:41 PM
6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM
7:02PM
7:05PM
7:08 PM
711PM
7:14PM
7:17PM
7:20 PM

DAY
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

7:47PM
7:50 PM
7:53PM
7:56 PM
7:59 PM
8:02 PM
8:05PM
8:08 PM
8:11PM
8:14 PM
8:17PM
8:20 PM
8:23 PM
8:26 PM
8:29 PM
8:32PM
8:35PM
8:38 PM
8:41PM

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Updated:4/5/2023-4:08 PM

VENUE
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall

OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall
OC Hall

TEAM

California Baptist University
Bentley University

Loyola University Chicago
Assumption University

Elon University

Oklahoma Baptist University
Wichita State University

Tarleton State University

Stephen F. Austin State University
California State University San Marcos
University of Missouri - Kansas City
Dallas Baptist University

Eastern Kentucky University

CITY
Riverside
Waltham
Chicago
Worcester
Elon College
Shawnee
Wichita
Stephenville
Nacogdoches
San Marcos
Kansas City
Dallas
Richmond

Northwest Missouri State University Bearcat: Maryville

BREAK

Seattle University

lowa Central Community College
East Carolina University

Central Methodist University

NC State University

Seattle
Fort Dodge
Greenville
Fayette
Raleigh

University of Texas at Dallas Power Dancers Richardson

Vanderbilt University

OPEN

Western Michigan University
Henderson State University

Wake Forest University Dazzling Deacs
Florida Institute Of Technology
Charlotte 49ers Gold Dusters

Texas Woman's University

University of Texas-El Paso

California St University-Dominguez Hills
Indiana University

Oklahoma Baptist University

Stephen F. Austin State University

Nashville

Kalamazoo
Arkadelphia
Winston Salem
Melbourne
Charlotte
Denton

El Paso
Carson
Bloomington
Shawnee
Nacogdoches

End of Ocean Center Dance Hall Competition Day 1

STATE
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DIVISION

Pom Division |

Pom Division Il
Pom Division |

Pom Division Il
Pom Division |

Pom Division I
Pom Division |

Pom Division Il
Pom Division |

Pom Division I
Pom Division |

Pom Division Il
Pom Division |

Pom Division Il

Dance Spirit Rally Division I1A

Dance Spirit Rally Open
Dance Spirit Rally Division I1A

Dance Spirit Rally Open
Dance Spirit Rally Division I1A

Dance Spirit Rally Open
Dance Spirit Rally Division 1A

Dance Spirit Rally Division I1A

Dance Spirit Rally Division I
Dance Spirit Rally Division I1A

Dance Spirit Rally Division Il
Dance Spirit Rally Division I1A

Dance Spirit Rally Division I
Dance Spirit Rally Division I1A

Dance Spirit Rally Division 11
Dance Spirit Rally Division I1A

Dance Spirit Rally Division Il
Dance Spirit Rally Division 1A

PRACTICE
CHECK IN

5:52 PM
5:52 PM
5:52 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:19 PM
6:19 PM
6:19 PM
6:28 PM
6:28 PM

6:55 PM
6:55 PM
7:04 PM
7:.04 PM
7:04 PM
7:13PM
7:13PM
7:13PM
7:22 PM
7:22 PM
7:22 PM
7:31 PM
7:31 PM
7:31 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:49 PM
7:49 PM

Practice
Location
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom

OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom
OC Ballroom



